2019
RS - Recruit & Rejoin

For members who recruit or rejoin five (5) or more Junior or Senior Auxiliary members between 9/1/18-5/30/19.
Rejoined members must not have paid dues since 2016. One entry per recruiter.

Certification forms must be received in National Headquarters no later than May 1, 2019.

CERTIFICATION FORM
Please type or print legibly

Recruiter’s Name:

Recruiter’s Member ID#:

Recruiter’s Dept: Unit #:
Recruiter’s Address:
Name of New and/or Rejoined members Member ID (if known)

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

. . Departments — please send
Certified by: certified forms to:
Dept. Secretary American Legion Auxiliary
printed name: Dept: National Headquarters

Dept Secretary
Signature (required):

Attn: Membership
3450 Founders Road
Indianapolis, IN 46268-1334

Form must be received at National Headquarters by May 1, 2019 to be eligible
Each recruiter will receive a special gift selected by the 2019 National Membership Chairman
and will be entered in a $250 cash drawing.

One award per recruiter.
This form may be duplicated.




